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1/13/2026    Week 19 of 33Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 16

Bluemound Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers

1 16 1 Blue Carpet 216 1 197 1 83 1 0 0 1241 3398 1256 3445
2 9 2 KSSO 197 2 176½ 3 70½ 2 0 0 1127 3229 1268 3652
3 13 4 J.D.B. 152 5 156½ 4 61½ 3 0 0 1027 2928 1197 3456
4 15 5 Ballerz 152½ 4 147½ 5 60 4 0 0 1140 3126 1251 3480
5 12 3 Garbage Men 127 7 192½ 2 60 5 0 0 1061 2901 1248 3439
6 14 8 Bowl'nly Fans 120 8 136 7 57½ 6 0 0 987 2652 1282 3537
7 11 6 Bowling For Soup 172½ 3 144 6 50½ 7 0 0 944 2683 1265 3620
8 10 7 Raised Grain 138 6 126 8 22 8 0 0 928 2633 1211 3421

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   2-  7   6-  3   4-  8   5-  1
Next Week   6-  4   1-  7   2-  5   8-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1131 Blue Carpet 3309 Blue Carpet 1170 J.D.B. 3405 Blue Carpet
1032 KSSO 2991 KSSO 1168 KSSO 3399 KSSO

966 Garbage Men 2827 Ballerz 1167 Bowl'nly Fans 3367 Garbage Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Hank Posnanski 718 Bill France 307 Roger Martins 772 Bill France
279 Matt Pasik 714 Hank Posnanski 300 Hank Posnanski 733 Tyler Brost
269 Bill France 690 Jimmy Jasso 290 Matt Pasik 726 Roger Martins

Women 216 Lori Heppe 618 Lori Heppe 264 Lori Heppe 762 Lori Heppe
213 Fallon Posnanski 592 Fallon Posnanski 255 Alex Kelley 696 Alex Kelley
192 Alli Borisek 541 Alli Borisek 241 Fallon Posnanski 676 Fallon Posnanski

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1241 Blue Carpet 3398 Blue Carpet 1282 Bowl'nly Fans 3652 KSSO
1140 Ballerz 3229 KSSO 1268 KSSO 3620 Bowling For Soup
1127 KSSO 3126 Ballerz 1265 Bowling For Soup 3537 Bowl'nly Fans

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Hank Posnanski 793 Hank Posnanski 311 Brian Schweppe 810 Brian Schweppe

300 Jeremy Kenyon 765 Jeremy Kenyon 309 Scott Kelley 796 Andrew Geier
288 Trevor Brzycki 761 Trevor Brzycki 308 Kyle Witkowski 793 Hank Posnanski

308 Jimmy Gosset

Women 247 Fallon Posnanski 672 Fallon Posnanski 286 Alex Kelley 762 Lori Heppe
235 Alli Borisek 619 Alli Borisek 281 Fallon Posnanski 756 Fallon Posnanski
216 Lori Heppe 618 Lori Heppe 273 Alli Borisek 754 Alex Kelley
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Blue Carpet  Lane 16  HDCP=28  Avg=1072

1 Hank Posnanski 13004 57 228 0 69.5
3 Jeff Hoffman 4609 24 192 28 25.0
2 Bill France 9808 48 204 16 56.5
4 Jeremy Kenyon 12392 54 229 0 61.0
5 Brian Austing 12492 57 219 1 53.0

43 Kevin Olp 5311 27 196 24 33.0

2 - KSSO  Lane 9  HDCP=134  Avg=966
6 Fallon Posnanski 10394 54 192 28 44.0
7 Brian Schweppe 10829 57 189 31 55.0
8 Corny Holt 8865 54 164 56 34.0
9 Matt Pasik 11971 57 210 10 46.5

10 Zach Klug 9511 45 211 9 33.5
49 Christian Julius 2640 12 220 0 15.0

3 - Garbage Men  Lane 12  HDCP=184  Avg=916
11 Lyle Strahota 9518 51 186 34 37.5
13 Lori Heppe 8389 48 174 46 34.0
12 Matt Stanczyk 3778 21 179 41 9.5
14 Mike Bublitz 10587 57 185 35 39.0
15 Paul Regner 10977 57 192 28 34.0

4 - J.D.B.  Lane 13  HDCP=170  Avg=930
16 Cody Murri 9205 51 180 40 28.5
18 Roger Martins 10108 57 177 43 43.0
19 Jake Weber 8440 48 175 45 29.0
20 Steve Derlein 11678 57 204 16 45.0
17 Kyle Witkowski 2924 15 194 26 16.0
54 Roger Martins SR 1127 6 bk200 20 4.0

5 - Ballerz  Lane 15  HDCP=108  Avg=992
22 Justin Grosskreutz 4967 27 183 37 25.0
23 Wyatt Zillgitt 7301 39 187 33 34.0
53 Brian Grossmeyer 6956 36 193 27 29.0
24 Trevor Brzycki 9750 45 216 4 41.0
25 Mike Zillgitt 10698 50 213 7 40.0
21 Jim Zillgitt 3291 18 182 38 12.0

6 - Bowling For Soup  Lane 11  HDCP=258  Avg=842
27 Dave Weber 6444 45 143 77 8.0
26 Andrew Geier 9591 54 177 43 45.0
28 Ryan Waldhuetter 7807 54 144 76 13.0
51 Matt Kress 6435 33 195 25 28.5
30 Alli Borisek 9343 51 183 37 17.5
50 Kylie McFadden 685 6 bk101 119
52 Ashley Burrows 1149 9 127 93 1.0
42 Annie Weber 1622 12 135 85 3.0
29 Matt Russell 1221 9 135 85 1.0

7 - Raised Grain  Lane 10  HDCP=240  Avg=860
31 Scott Kelley 9172 51 179 41 37.0
33 Alex Kelley 5976 45 132 88 7.0
44 Mike Hoehnen 1742 9 193 27 8.0
34 Jerron Montgomery 6714 48 139 81 3.0
35 Jimmy Jasso 10436 48 217 3 42.5
55 Jimmy Gosset 3744 27 138 82 6.0
32 Christine Jasso 341 3 bk148 72
45 Keegan Songthegen 461 3 bk164 56

8 - Bowl'nly Fans  Lane 14  HDCP=289  Avg=811
36 Brandon Preuss 9580 57 168 52 29.0
38 Mitch Preuss 7207 51 141 79 16.0
37 Eric Preuss 7063 45 156 64 20.5
39 Alex Wolski 9280 57 162 58 27.0
40 Tyler Brost 8875 48 184 36 21.0
58 Alex Gerber 338 3 bk112 108
47 Kassi Bruski 772 6 bk128 92 1.0
48 Steve Smith 421 3 bk140 80

Individual High Averages
Men 229.48 Jeremy Kenyon Women 192.48 Fallon Posnanski

228.14 Hank Posnanski 183.20 Alli Borisek
220.00 Christian Julius 174.77 Lori Heppe
219.16 Brian Austing 135.17 Annie Weber
217.42 Jimmy Jasso 132.80 Alex Kelley

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Mike Chubeck 5028 36 139
John Yacks 351 3 bk117

Brendon Zimdars 618 3 bk222
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